HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 1

Statement of account

Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City . BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
31/07/21 [IMPS-121223759757-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121223759757, 01/08/21 5,000.00 18,495.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
01/08/21 [IMPS-121301809537-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121301809537 01/08/21 1,500.00 19,995.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
01/08/21 [IMPS-121301812173-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121301812173 01/08/21 1,000.00 20,995.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
01/08/21 |[IMPS-121306980178-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000121306980178 01/08/21 564.00 21,559.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0512-DREAM 11
01/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121306540505 01/08/21 5,000.00 16,559.00
728-121306540505-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 IMPS-121307609267-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121307609267| 01/08/21 10,000.00 26,559.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
01/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMYBEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121307563277| 01/08/21 10,000.00 16,559.00
728-121307563277-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 [IMPS-121307950071-GITE SOFT SOLUTIONS-HD 0000121307950071 01/08/21 10,000.00 26,559.00
FC-XXXXXXXX1196-PAYOUT TRANSFER30
01/08/21 |[UPI-BILLDESK-BILLDESK @HDFCBANK-HDFC00004 0000121388304070 01/08/21 5,700.00 20,859.00
99-121388304070-SBICARD
01/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121308589339 01/08/21 5,000.00 15,859.00
728-121308589339-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121309651117 01/08/21 10,000.00 5,859.00
728-121309651117-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 [IMPS-121310212662-GITE SOFT SOLUTIONS-HD 0000121310212662 01/08/21 15,000.00 20,859.00
FC-XXXXXXXX1196-PAYOUT TRANSFER30
01/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121310718930 01/08/21 5,000.00 15,859.00
728-121310718930-EASEBUZZ

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
01/08/21 IMPS-121311904386-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121311904386/ 01/08/21 6,500.00 22,359.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [IMPS-121312963524-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121312963524f 01/08/21 3,000.00 25,359.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 |UPI-CHANDRESH SINGH BISH-9694087060@Y BL - 0000121324925399 01/08/21 6,000.00 19,359.00
HDFC0000168-121324925399-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121312828296 01/08/21 5,000.00 14,359.00
728-121312828296-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121312835874 01/08/21 10,000.00 4,359.00
728-121312835874-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 [IMPS-121313629970-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121313629970 01/08/21 15,000.00 19,359.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [IMPS-121313646582-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121313646582 01/08/21 5,000.00 24,359.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [NWD-512967X XX XX X8808-E1214110-ALWAR 0000121314229636 01/08/21 5,000.00 19,359.00
01/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1213 0000121350493040 01/08/21 199.00 19,160.00
50493040-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/08/21 [50100199971719-TPT-10000-REENA YADAV 0000000263103066 01/08/21 10,000.00 9,160.00
01/08/21 IMPS-121318609937-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121318609937| 01/08/21 2,800.00 11,960.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121318171672 01/08/21 10,000.00 1,960.00
728-121318171672-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@YBL-YESBOYBLUP 0000121356231331 01/08/21 724.00 1,236.00
1-121356231331-PAYMENT FOR 212131
01/08/21 [IMPS-121320772590-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121320772590 01/08/21 6,000.00 7,236.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [IMPS-121320807976-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121320807976 01/08/21 3,000.00 10,236.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121321308031 01/08/21 10,000.00 236.00
728-121321308031-EASEBUZZ
01/08/21 IMPS-121322900605-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121322900605 01/08/21 15,000.00 15,236.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 [IMPS-121322917884-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121322917884 01/08/21 4,000.00 19,236.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES
01/08/21 50100199971719-TPT-10K-REENA YADAV 0000000268011466/ 01/08/21 10,000.00 9,236.00
02/08/21 [IMPS-121400173339-REENA YADAV-SBIN-XXXXX 0000121400173339 02/08/21 5,000.00 4,236.00
XX5270-AGRA
02/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121400466089 02/08/21 3,000.00 1,236.00
728-121400466089-EASEBUZZ
02/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121400465931] 02/08/21 1,000.00 236.00
728-121400465931-EASEBUZZ
02/08/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-666156139 0000004191081443 02/08/21 10,804.00 -10,568.00
02/08/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-666156139 0000004191081443 02/08/21 10,804.00 236.00
02/08/21 [IMPS-121418356464-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000121418356464 02/08/21 500.00 736.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT155761111
02/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000121448722513 02/08/21 20,000.00 20,736.00
60-121448722513-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121419435578 02/08/21 10,000.00 10,736.00
728-121419435578-EASEBUZZ
02/08/21 [IMPS-121420800672-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121420800672 02/08/21 10,000.00 20,736.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
02/08/21 [IMPS-121420823148-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121420823148 02/08/21 10,000.00 30,736.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
02/08/21 [IMPS-121420850369-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121420850369 02/08/21 5,000.00 35,736.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
02/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFCO00054 0000121470506899 02/08/21 20,000.00 15,736.00
60-121470506899-RETURN
02/08/21 IMPS-121422988588-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121422988588 02/08/21 5,000.00 20,736.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
03/08/21 [POS 512967XXXXXX8808 PAYZEN *RUMMY BE 0000000000614146/ 03/08/21 10,000.00 10,736.00
03/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121501764983 03/08/21 10,000.00 736.00
728-121501764983-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121501778534 03/08/21 500.00 236.00
728-121501778534-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000121523687967| 03/08/21 20,000.00 20,236.00
60-121523687967-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
03/08/21 |IACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-671267654 0000004266123457| 03/08/21 10,804.00 9,432.00
03/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121513448620 03/08/21 8,000.00 1,432.00
728-121513448620-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 [5154138-EMI RTN CHARGES-JULY -2021 200721 MIR2221418634258 03/08/21 235.73 1,196.27
-MIR2221418634258
03/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121516586833 03/08/21 1,000.00 196.27
728-121516586833-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 (MPS-121521781625-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121521781625 03/08/21 10,000.00 10,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
03/08/21 |UPI-ASHISH KUMAR SINGH-9694099046@Y BL-HD 0000121537029547| 03/08/21 10,000.00 196.27
FC0000168-121537029547-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
03/08/21 IMPS-121521828940-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121521828940 03/08/21 10,000.00 10,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 5

Statement of account

Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
03/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121522975222 03/08/21 10,000.00 196.27
728-121522975222-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 IMPS-121522852676-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121522852676/ 03/08/21 10,000.00 10,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
03/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121522994878 03/08/21 10,000.00 196.27
728-121522994878-EASEBUZZ
03/08/21 [IMPS-121522887005-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121522887005 03/08/21 13,000.00 13,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
03/08/21 [IMPS-121523899200-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121523899200 03/08/21 3,000.00 16,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
03/08/21 [IMPS-121523906811-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121523906811 03/08/21 3,000.00 19,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121600075063 04/08/21 10,000.00 9,196.27
728-121600075063-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121601155972 04/08/21 8,000.00 1,196.27
728-121601155972-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 IMPS-121610870954-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121610870954| 04/08/21 27,000.00 28,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
04/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121610584107| 04/08/21 8,000.00 20,196.27
728-121610584107-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 [IMPS-121611931609-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121611931609 04/08/21 14,000.00 34,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
04/08/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0491-BARBOTAPUKA-121618645923- 0000121618645923 04/08/21 15,577.00 18,619.27
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/08/21 |REV-UPI-01681050249827-Y ADAV .RUPESHBKT@Y 0000121618645923 04/08/21 15,577.00 34,196.27
BL-121618645923-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
04/08/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0491-BARBOTAPUKA-121654955866- 0000121654955866/ 04/08/21 15,577.00 18,619.27
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/08/21 |REV-UPI-01681050249827-Y ADAV .RUPESHBKT@Y 0000121654955866/ 04/08/21 15,577.00 34,196.27
BL-121654955866-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121611647047, 04/08/21 10,000.00 24,196.27
728-121611647047-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121611671084 04/08/21 10,000.00 14,196.27
728-121611671084-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 |20210804190210275518/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212161962238 04/08/21 3,000.00 11,196.27
04/08/21 |UPI-THD MAINTENANCE COMP-PAY TM-54146003@ 0000121682972247, 04/08/21 5,000.00 6,196.27
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-121682972247-01D202108
041244240
04/08/21 [UPI-THD MAINTENANCE COMP-PAY TMQR28100505 0000121631546188 04/08/21 5,000.00 1,196.27
01010LMGDY D1RK5J@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-12163
1546188-D30
04/08/21 [IMPS-121613741810-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121613741810 04/08/21 4,000.00 5,196.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
04/08/21 [20210804190231483718/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212161997748 04/08/21 5,000.00 196.27
04/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFCO00054 0000121607732163 04/08/21 20,000.00 20,196.27
60-121607732163-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/08/21 [20210804190227190018/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212162033434 04/08/21 10,000.00 10,196.27
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121614810425 04/08/21 10,000.00 196.27
728-121614810425-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121622303363 04/08/21 50.00 146.27
728-121622303363-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121623395841| 05/08/21 50.00 96.27
728-121623395841-EASEBUZZ
04/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121623396477| 05/08/21 50.00 46.27
728-121623396477-EASEBUZZ
05/08/21 [UPI-PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA-PAWAN9794-1@OKHDF 0000121741561646 05/08/21 10.00 56.27
CBANK-HDFC0005460-121741561646-UP|

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 7

Statement of account

Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
05/08/21 [UPI-PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA-PAWAN9794-1@OKHDF 0000121741563990 05/08/21 1,490.00 1,546.27
CBANK-HDFC0005460-121741563990-UPI
05/08/21 [UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000121707572225 05/08/21 46.00 1,500.27
1-121707572225-PAYMENT FOR 212170
05/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121708870911 05/08/21 1,000.00 500.27
728-121708870911-EASEBUZZ
05/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121709889941 05/08/21 500.00 0.27
728-121709889941-EASEBUZZ
05/08/21 (MPS-121711653191-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121711653191] 05/08/21 1,500.00 1,500.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
05/08/21 |20210805190560250318/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212172768091] 05/08/21 1,000.00 500.27
05/08/21 [20210805190557047318/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212172787761 05/08/21 500.00 0.27
05/08/21 [IMPS-121712799966-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121712799966/ 05/08/21 2,500.00 2,500.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
05/08/21 [20210805190584564018/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000212172902795 05/08/21 500.00 2,000.27
05/08/21 (MPS-121713850450-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121713850450 05/08/21 1,500.00 3,500.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
05/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121719524919 05/08/21 3,000.00 500.27
728-121719524919-EASEBUZZ
05/08/21 [IMPS-121720696004-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000121720696004 05/08/21 4,000.00 4,500.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
05/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121720586543 05/08/21 3,000.00 1,500.27
728-121720586543-EASEBUZZ
05/08/21 [UPI-RELIANCE RETAIL LIMI-PAY TM-8751702@P 0000121739787466 05/08/21 500.00 1,000.27
AYTM-PYTM0123456-121739787466-NA
05/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121722753153 05/08/21 1,000.00 0.27
728-121722753153-EASEBUZZ
06/08/21 [IMPS-121802999992-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000121802999992 06/08/21 424.00 424.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0512-DREAM 11
06/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121804144904 06/08/21 200.00 224.27
728-121804144904-EASEBUZZ
06/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121804146077, 06/08/21 200.00 24.27
728-121804146077-EASEBUZZ
06/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@Y BL-YESBOYBLUP 0000121846262262 06/08/21 24.00 0.27
1-121846262262-PAYMENT FOR 212180
07/08/21 [IMPS-121907019059-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000121907019059 07/08/21 138.00 138.27
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT157615174
07/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121907466381 07/08/21 50.00 88.27
728-121907466381-EASEBUZZ
07/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121907466599 07/08/21 50.00 38.27
728-121907466599-EASEBUZZ
07/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@YBL-YESBOYBLUP 0000121909922263 07/08/21 38.00 0.27
1-121909922263-PAYMENT FOR 212190
07/08/21 |UPI-ASHISH KUMAR SINGH-9694099046@Y BL-HD 0000121929766653 07/08/21 1,000.00 1,000.27
FC0000168-121929766653-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
07/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000121948271784 07/08/21 500.00 500.27
1-121948271784-PAYMENT FOR 212191
07/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000121915901337 07/08/21 500.00 0.27
728-121915901337-EASEBUZZ
07/08/21 [IMPS-121921705252-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000121921705252 07/08/21 200.00 200.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0512-DREAM 11
07/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000121921254477| 07/08/21 200.00 0.27
728-121921254477-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 IMPS-122000873660-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122000873660 08/08/21 700.00 700.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
08/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122000421387 08/08/21 500.00 200.27
728-122000421387-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122001456369 08/08/21 200.00 0.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Statement of account

Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City . BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
728-122001456369-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 [IMPS-122002907992-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122002907992 08/08/21 1,000.00 1,000.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
08/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122002523415 08/08/21 1,000.00 0.27
728-122002523415-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 IMPS-122003309339-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000122003309339 08/08/21 388.00 388.27
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT158017318
08/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122007689812 08/08/21 200.00 188.27
728-122007689812-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 [IMPS-122008694912-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122008694912 08/08/21 800.00 988.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
08/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000122011550358 08/08/21 180.00 808.27
1-122011550358-PAYMENT FOR 212200
08/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122008714932 08/08/21 200.00 608.27
728-122008714932-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122008716651/ 08/08/21 500.00 108.27
728-122008716651-EASEBUZZ
08/08/21 [IMPS-122022732760-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122022732760 08/08/21 1,500.00 1,608.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
09/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122100570039 09/08/21 500.00 1,108.27
728-122100570039-EASEBUZZ
09/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122100571741 09/08/21 1,000.00 108.27
728-122100571741-EASEBUZZ
09/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122101595436/ 09/08/21 50.00 58.27
728-122101595436-EASEBUZZ
09/08/21 [UPI-RUMMYBEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122101625191] 09/08/21 50.00 8.27
728-122101625191-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 |UPI-LUCKY SINGH-7740913940@Y BL-HDFC00001 0000122209938113 10/08/21 1,000.00 1,008.27
68-122209938113-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
10/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122216529547, 10/08/21 1,000.00 8.27
728-122216529547-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 |NFS341664C-512967X X XX X X8808-01/08-FEES 000000000000000| 10/08/21 400.00 408.27
10/08/21 |RVSL DBT CRD ATM W/D 01/08 NFS341664 000000000000000| 10/08/21 5,000.00 5,408.27
10/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122218687564 10/08/21 5,000.00 408.27
728-122218687564-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 IMPS-122219634013-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122219634013 10/08/21 6,000.00 6,408.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10/08/21 |UPI-LUCKY SINGH-7740913940@Y BL-HDFCO00001 0000122275282657| 10/08/21 1,000.00 5,408.27
68-122275282657-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/08/21 |UPI-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONPAY @APL-UTIB0000100 0000122220140460 10/08/21 100.00 5,308.27
-122220140460-Y OU ARE PAYING FOR
10/08/21 |102108044480603/CITRUSAMAZON 0000212227577723 10/08/21 300.00 5,008.27
10/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122220841620 10/08/21 5,000.00 8.27
728-122220841620-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 IMPS-122221763394-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122221763394 10/08/21 8,000.00 8,008.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10/08/21 |UPI-NITENDRA KUMAR PANDE-9694097027@Y BL - 0000122272646134 10/08/21 5,000.00 3,008.27
HDFC0005460-122272646134-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
10/08/21 IMPS-122221774017-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122221774017, 10/08/21 1,000.00 4,008.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
10/08/21 |UPI-ICICI LOMBARD-ICICILMBARD@Y BL-YESBOY 0000122250032523 10/08/21 653.00 3,355.27
BLUPI-122250032523-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122222937713 10/08/21 3,000.00 355.27
728-122222937713-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122222939375 10/08/21 200.00 155.27
728-122222939375-EASEBUZZ
10/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000122255231209 10/08/21 144.00 11.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
1-122255231209-PAYMENT FOR 212221
11/08/21 |IMPS-122304261037-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000122304261037| 11/08/21 500.00 511.27
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT159333236
11/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122304281102 11/08/21 500.00 11.27
728-122304281102-EASEBUZZ
11/08/21 [IMPS-122304604858-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122304604858 11/08/21 2,967.00 2,978.27
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
11/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122304301834 11/08/21 1,000.00 1,978.27
728-122304301834-EASEBUZZ
11/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122305308106 11/08/21 1,000.00 978.27
728-122305308106-EASEBUZZ
11/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122305308938 11/08/21 500.00 478.27
728-122305308938-EASEBUZZ
11/08/21 |UPI-RELIANCE RETAIL LIMI-PAY TM-29488149@ 0000122324829162 11/08/21 450.00 28.27
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-122324829162-OIDMILKBA
SKET13648
11/08/21 [IMPS-122316458817-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000122316458817| 11/08/21 260.00 288.27
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT 159561585
11/08/21 |UPI-SPORTA TECHNOLOGIES -DREAM11UPI@KOTA 0000122326976149 11/08/21 288.00 0.27
K-KKBK0000958-122326976149-PAYING TO SPO
RTA T
13/08/21 |.IMPS P2P 121400173339#02/08/2021 020821 MIR2222538070149 13/08/21 0.27 0.00
-MIR2222538070149
14/08/21 IMPS-122606810763-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122606810763 14/08/21 4,000.00 4,000.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14/08/21 |UPI-NITENDRA KUMAR PANDE-9694097027@Y BL - 0000122618115724 14/08/21 1,000.00 3,000.00
HDFC0005460-122618115724-1SHU MILK
14/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122632389397| 14/08/21 2,400.00 600.00
60-122632389397-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/08/21 IMPS-122606824146-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122606824146 14/08/21 6,000.00 6,600.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-EBZ.PAYOUTS@Y ESBANK 0000122608068874 14/08/21 4,000.00 10,600.00
-Y ESB0000728-122608068874-VISIONARIA SOL
UTIO
14/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122602085409 14/08/21 5,000.00 5,600.00
60-122602085409-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
14/08/21 IMPS-122609930877-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000122609930877| 14/08/21 4,000.00 9,600.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
14/08/21 IMPS-122609178227-RUPESH KUMAR HOME LOAN 0000122609178227| 14/08/21 7,000.00 2,600.00
-BARB-XXXXXXXXXX0491-7000
14/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-EBZ.PAYOUTS@Y ESBANK 0000122609130575 14/08/21 10,006.00 12,606.00
-Y ESB0000728-122609130575-VISIONARIA SOL
UTIO
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122609137487| 14/08/21 10,000.00 2,606.00
728-122609137487-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122610164748 14/08/21 1,000.00 1,606.00
728-122610164748-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122610168957| 14/08/21 1,000.00 606.00
728-122610168957-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122639508358 14/08/21 7,434.00 8,040.00
60-122639508358-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122612291673 14/08/21 5,000.00 3,040.00
728-122612291673-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122613293327| 14/08/21 1,000.00 2,040.00
728-122613293327-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122613293937| 14/08/21 1,000.00 1,040.00
728-122613293937-EASEBUZZ
14/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122613324000 14/08/21 500.00 540.00
728-122613324000-EASEBUZZ
15/08/21 |UPI-SPEEDPAY LIMITED-SPEEDPAY 1@ICICI-ICI 0000122711944665 15/08/21 15,058.00 15,598.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
C0000001-122711944665-PAY OUT TRANSFER64
15/08/21 |50100199971719-TPT-7434-REENA YADAV 0000000149422075 15/08/21 7,434.00 8,164.00
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-ICIC0000555- 0000122711946200 15/08/21 5,000.00 3,164.00
122711946200-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122711946825 15/08/21 1,000.00 2,164.00
122711946825-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122711947970 15/08/21 1,000.00 1,164.00
122711947970-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-ICIC0000555- 0000122711952385 15/08/21 500.00 664.00
122711952385-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122711973898 15/08/21 50.00 614.00
122711973898-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122711974467, 15/08/21 50.00 564.00
122711974467-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122764265330 15/08/21 2,400.00 2,964.00
60-122764265330-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122712406612 15/08/21 1,000.00 1,964.00
122712406612-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-ICIC0000555- 0000122712435901| 15/08/21 1,000.00 964.00
122712435901-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122776256631 15/08/21 5,000.00 5,964.00
60-122776256631-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000122712466713 15/08/21 5,000.00 964.00
122712466713-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-ICIC0000555- 0000122712503330 15/08/21 200.00 764.00
122712503330-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122711197003 15/08/21 200.00 564.00
728-122711197003-EASEBUZZ
16/08/21 |UPI-GAURAV KUMAR SINGH-969408728@Y BL-HDF 0000122808456867| 16/08/21 5,000.00 5,564.00
C0000168-122808456867-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122820789293 16/08/21 3,000.00 2,564.00
728-122820789293-EASEBUZZ

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
16/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122822933989 16/08/21 1,000.00 1,564.00
728-122822933989-EASEBUZZ
16/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122822937066/ 16/08/21 1,000.00 564.00
728-122822937066-EASEBUZZ
16/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122823970252 17/08/21 10.00 554.00
728-122823970252-EASEBUZZ
16/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122823971118 17/08/21 10.00 544.00
728-122823971118-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |UPI-LUCKY SINGH-7740913940@Y BL-HDFC00001 0000122909133819 17/08/21 1,000.00 1,544.00
68-122909133819-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/08/21 |UPI-YADAV MEDICAL STORE-PAY TMQR281005050 0000122950997238 17/08/21 165.00 1,379.00
1014DAIQBALE6GMB@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-122950
997238-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122910433319 17/08/21 500.00 879.00
728-122910433319-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |.IMPS P2P 121400173339#02/08/2021 020821 MIR2222539069259 17/08/21 5.63 873.37
-M1R2222539069259
17/08/21 |.ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020821 020821- MIR2222539084701 17/08/21 531.00 342.37
MIR2222539084701
17/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-EBZ.PAYOUTS@Y ESBANK 0000122914656277| 17/08/21 1,000.00 1,342.37
-Y ESB0000728-122914656277-VISIONARIA SOL
uTIO
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122914659478 17/08/21 1,000.00 342.37
728-122914659478-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122914692439 17/08/21 200.00 142.37
728-122914692439-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-EBZ.PAYOUTS@Y ESBANK 0000122915707164 17/08/21 200.00 342.37
-Y ESB0000728-122915707164-VISIONARIA SOL
UTIO
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122915721336/ 17/08/21 200.00 142.37
728-122915721336-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |UPI-CHANDRESH SINGH BISH-9694087060@Y BL - 0000122982947718 17/08/21 3,000.00 3,142.37

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
HDFC0000168-122982947718-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
17/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000122924291360 17/08/21 142.00 3,000.37
Y BLUPI-122924291360-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000122923178489 17/08/21 1,000.00 2,000.37
728-122923178489-EASEBUZZ
17/08/21 |UPI-REENA Y ADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000122948310320 17/08/21 1,000.00 1,000.37
60-122948310320-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000122923185334 17/08/21 1,000.00 0.37
728-122923185334-EASEBUZZ
18/08/21 |UPI-REENA Y ADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000123059869501 18/08/21 30.00 30.37
60-123059869501-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/08/21 |UPI-MR RANJAY SINGH-JAY RAN187@OKSBI-MAH 0000123022089538 18/08/21 1,000.00 1,030.37
B0001485-123022089538-RS
18/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000123023380653 18/08/21 500.00 530.37
728-123023380653-EASEBUZZ
18/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000123023398590 19/08/21 500.00 30.37
728-123023398590-EASEBUZZ
19/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000123101473866 19/08/21 10.00 20.37
728-123101473866-EASEBUZZ
19/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000123101477135 19/08/21 10.00 10.37
728-123101477135-EASEBUZZ
19/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000123101478811 19/08/21 10.00 0.37
728-123101478811-EASEBUZZ
20/08/21 [IMPS P2P 122609178227#14/08/2021 140821 MIR2223153296588 20/08/21 0.37 0.00
-MI1R2223153296588
22/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000123447854296/ 22/08/21 10,005.00 10,005.00
60-123447854296-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/08/21 |UPI-HARENDRA KUMAR-9694087803@Y BL-HDFCO00 0000123474255157| 22/08/21 3,000.00 7,005.00
00168-123474255157-RETURN
22/08/21 |UPI-HARENDRA KUMAR-9694087803@Y BL-HDFCO00 0000123456449192 22/08/21 151.00 6,854.00
00168-123456449192-JA1 MATA DI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK

BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
Ci . BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR Stant/e e
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. .
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022

22/08/21 |UPI-RANJAY SINGH-9509486664@Y BL-SBINOOO 0000123427021053 22/08/21 1,000.00 5,854.00
7052-123427021053-THANKS BHAI
22/08/21 |UPI-RUMMYBEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000 0000123409555943 22/08/21 5,000.00 854.00
728-123409555943-EASEBUZZ
22/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAYV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000123410595461| 22/08/21 1,000.00 1,854.00
60-123410595461-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000123447826024 22/08/21 1,000.00 854.00
'Y BLUPI-123447826024-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/08/21 IMPS-123420720364-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000123420720364 22/08/21 200.00 1,054.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0512-DREAM11
22/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000123421206981| 22/08/21 1,000.00 54.00
728-123421206981-EASEBUZZ
22/08/21 |UPI-ASHISH KUMAR SINGH-9694099046@Y BL-HD 0000123410770254 22/08/21 1,000.00 1,054.00
FC0000168-123410770254-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
22/08/21 |UPI-NEEMAWAS-NEEMAWASPVTLTD@ICICI-ICIC00 0000123489042958 22/08/21 1,001.00 53.00
00001-123489042958-AP129598114203
23/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFC00054 0000123561868037| 23/08/21 5,000.00 5,053.00
60-123561868037-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
23/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ-EASEBUZZ@ICICI-1CIC0000555- 0000123507828509 23/08/21 5,000.00 53.00
123507828509-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
23/08/21 IMPS-123506857149-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD NOD-H 0000123506857149 23/08/21 503.00 556.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0011-VISIONARIA SOLUTIO T
ECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

23/08/21 |UPI-RUMMYBEST-RUMMY BEST @Y ESBANK-Y ESB000O 0000123511678308 23/08/21 500.00 56.00
728-123511678308-EASEBUZZ
23/08/21 [IMPS-123514100172-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000123514100172 23/08/21 1,000.00 1,056.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT 164926534
23/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000123576881945 23/08/21 1.00 1,055.00
YBLUPI-123576881945-COLLECT REQUEST FR
23/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000123545354959 23/08/21 1,000.00 55.00

'Y BLUPI-123545354959-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
23/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000123529670591 23/08/21 49.00 6.00
'YBLUPI-123529670591-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
23/08/21 [MPS-123517162251-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000123517162251| 23/08/21 100.00 106.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT 165003239
23/08/21 [UPI-RUMMY CHAIFREE-CASHFREEONLINE@YBL-YES 0000123520399676/ 23/08/21 100.00 6.00
BOY BLUPI-123520399676-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/08/21 |UPI-EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-EBZ.PAYOUTS@Y ESBANK 0000123611006007| 24/08/21 501.00 507.00
-Y ESB0000728-123611006007-VISIONARIA SOL
UTIO
24/08/21 |UPI-PAYKUN PAYMENT SOLUT-PAY-KUN@PAY TM-P 0000123661147180 24/08/21 100.00 407.00
'Y TM0123456-123661147180-0O1D9539978393877
81
24/08/21 |UPI-PAYKUN PAYMENT SOLUT-PAY-KUN@PAYTM-P 0000123661226682 24/08/21 400.00 7.00
'Y TM0123456-123661226682-01D3991871499083
09
24/08/21 [IMPS P2P 122609178227#14/08/2021 140821 MIR2223560958971 24/08/21 553 1.47
-MI1R2223560958971
25/08/21 |RA REFUND POOL-5154138 0000108251175144 25/08/21 3,622.30 3,623.77
26/08/21 [IMPS-123806613739-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000123806613739 26/08/21 1.00 3,624.77
0175-BAJAJFINANCE CF
26/08/21 |UPI-RUMMY BEST-RUMMY BEST@Y ESBANK-Y ESB000Q 0000123808174270 26/08/21 3,000.00 624.77
728-123808174270-EASEBUZZ
26/08/21 |UPI-RELIANCE RETAIL LIMI-PAYTM-29488149@ 0000123822749126/ 26/08/21 600.00 24.77
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-123822749126-OIDMILKBA
SKET13854
26/08/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFCO00054 0000123892421706 26/08/21 500.00 524.77
60-123892421706-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/08/21 |UPI-RAZORPAYZOMATO-ZOMATOINDIA@ICICI-ICI 0000123829586293 26/08/21 191.80 332.97
C0000001-123829586293-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
26/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@Y BL-YESBO 0000123834772945 26/08/21 332.00 0.97
YBLUPI-123834772945-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/08/21 |UPI-HARENDRA KUMAR-9694087803@Y BL-HDFCO00 0000123919659635 27/08/21 2,000.00 2,000.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK

iy BHWADE
i :
oo o A
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
. Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
00168-123919659635-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
27/08/21 |UPI-SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH-9785399276@Y BL-A 0000123900601328 27/08/21 760.00 1,240.97
|RP0000001-123900601328-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
27/08/21 |UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000123962043259 27/08/21 120.00 1,120.97
1-123962043259-PAYMENT FOR 212391
27/08/21 |UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000123923983519 28/08/21 1,000.00 120.97
-Y ESB0000594-123923983519-IPPOPAY PAYMEN
T
28/08/21 [UPI-DREAM11-DREAM110ONLINE@AXL-UTIBOAXLUP 0000124031021830 28/08/21 120.00 0.97
1-124031021830-PAYMENT FOR 212400
31/08/21 IMPS-124316672529-FIDUCIARY BILLING SO-H 0000124316672529 31/08/21 200.00 200.97
DFC-XXXXXXXX9795-CT168784631
31/08/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124316587513 31/08/21 200.00 0.97
-Y ESB0000594-124316587513-IPPOPAY PAYMEN
T
31/08/21 [NEFT CR-BNPA0009009-BALKRISHNA INDUSTRIE BNPNE21243012717 31/08/21 53,245.00 53,245.97
S LTD-RUPESH KUMAR-BNPNE21243012717
31/08/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124318730994 31/08/21 5,000.00 48,245.97
-Y ESB0000594-124318730994-1PPOPAY PAYMEN
T
31/08/21 |UPI-LUCKY SINGH-7740913940@Y BL-HDFC00001 0000124311469483 31/08/21 1,000.00 47,245.97
68-124311469483-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
31/08/21 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET @Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-1243 0000124300490001] 31/08/21 51.00 47,194.97
00490001-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/08/21 [UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11.RZP@Y ESBANK-YESB0000 0000124363468866 31/08/21 400.00 46,794.97
022-124363468866-PAYING TO DREAM11
31/08/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000124310529737| 31/08/21 5.00 46,799.97
00553-124310529737-EARNED FOR USING G
31/08/21 |[UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@Y ESBANK 0000124322038871 01/09/21 30,000.00 16,799.97
-Y ESB0000594-124322038871-IPPOPAY PAYMEN
T

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
31/08/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124323119020 01/09/21 10,000.00 6,799.97
-Y ESB0000594-124323119020-1PPOPAY PAYMEN
T
31/08/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124323120032 01/09/21 5,000.00 1,799.97
-Y ESB0000594-124323120032-IPPOPAY PAYMEN
T
31/08/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124323119980 01/09/21 1,000.00 799.97
-Y ESB0000594-124323119980-IPPOPAY PAYMEN
T
01/09/21 |UPI-REENA Y ADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFCO00054 0000124441803297| 01/09/21 10,000.00 10,799.97
60-124441803297-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/09/21 |UPI-FLIPKART PAY LATER-IDFCBNPL@Y BL-YESB 0000124429803170 01/09/21 4,965.00 5,834.97
0Y BLUPI-124429803170-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/09/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124400142893 01/09/21 5,000.00 834.97
-Y ESB0000594-124400142893-1PPOPAY PAYMEN
T
01/09/21 |UPI-REENA YADAV-7830946461@Y BL-HDFCO00054 0000124408622720 01/09/21 30,000.00 30,834.97
60-124408622720-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/09/21 [UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124406518021 01/09/21 30,000.00 834.97
-Y ESB0000594-124406518021-1PPOPAY PAYMEN
T
01/09/21 |UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000124476336107| 01/09/21 199.00 635.97
|CICI-1CIC0000555-124476336107-UPI
01/09/21 |[UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@Y ESBANK 0000124419256369 01/09/21 500.00 135.97
-Y ESB0000594-124419256369-1PPOPAY PAYMEN
T
02/09/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-686541683 0000004975383429 02/09/21 4,762.00 -4,626.03
02/09/21 |ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-686541683 0000004975383429 02/09/21 4,762.00 135.97
02/09/21 |[UPI-IPPOPAY TECHNOLOGIES-PAY TM-64643577@ 0000124571570364 02/09/21 50.00 85.97
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-124571570364-Ol DORDERB
SQPAWUOHJ
02/09/21 |UPI-VISIONARIA-IPPOPAYVISIONARIA@YESBANK 0000124522017770 02/09/21 50.00 35.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 20 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : BHIWADI
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, A 96 A,
AGGARWAL ARCADE,NEELAM CHOWK
BHIWADI,RAJASTHAN
City : BHIWADI
MR. RUPESH KUMAR State . RAJASTHAN
HOUSE,00,GRAM BITROI Phone no. :
DAHEMU,BUDAUN OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : rupeshkumargp@gmail.com
) Cust ID : 45333758
BUDAUN 243636 AccountNo  : 01681050249827 Others (DQ)
UTTAR PRADESH A/C Open Date : 31/08/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0005460 MICR : 301240029
Branch Code  : 5460 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/08/2021 To : 26/01/2022
